


Item Number
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Part Number

429906-00

388232-01SV

387558-01
445860-00
382178-01
000000-00
330003-04

384936-00SV

393004-00
150181-00
000000-00
330045-06
032731-00
150389-00
058698-00
098128-15
150371-02
396631-00
148641-00
098128-97
395889-00
330015-01
152250-43
000000-00
398987-00
150067-00
380969-00

PartsList for 2832K Type 3

Description

ARMATURE/MAGRNG

MAGNET RING
BRUSH & LEAD
SPRING,BRUSH
BRUSH RING

No Longer Available
BEARING,BALL
SPINDLE ASSY
RUBBER WIPER
GASKET,GEARCASE
No Longer Available
SCREW

PLUG
LOCK,SPINDLE
SPRING
CARRIAGE BOLT
SHOE ASSY
SHOULDER SCREW
NUT,LOCK

BOLT

KNOB

NUT,HEX
PACK,BATTERY
No Longer Available
SCREW

SPRING
GUARD,LOWER
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Item Number

34
35
36
39
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54
55
56
57
58
59
101
800
801
856
861

Part Number

150383-00
445625-01
330021-00
150386-00
330019-04
150369-02
150376-00
150384-00
000000-00
000000-00
98000-09

093128-00
330003-08
37464-00

145350-00
000000-00
445217-02
448269-00
150370-00
150374-00
091963-13
98003-16

084317-00
761995-01
283484-01
DW9054

000000-00

PartsList for 2832K Type 3

Description

RING,RETAINING
BUMPER GUARD
NUT,ELASTIC STP
CAP,END
SCREW,PLASTITE
WASHER,IN.CLAMP
CLAMP,0TR.BLADE
BOLT,BLADE

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
WRENCH,HEX-4MM
NEEDLE BEARING
BEARING,BALL
RING,RETAINING
BUTTON,LOCK

No Longer Available
SLEEVE

SCREW
BAFFLE,FAN
GEARCASE ASSY
EYELET

SCREW

NUT,WING
GREASE, 6 OZ.
GREASE,32 OZ.
5-3/8 TRIMSAW BL
No Longer Available
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PartsList for 2832K Type 3

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required

871 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
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